MHUSD Signed Contracts

Date

4/1/2021

4/9/2021

4/9/2021

4/12/2021

4/13/2021
4/16/2021

4/16/2021

4/16/2021

4/16/2021
4/20/2021

4/26/2021

4/27/2021

4/29/2021

Department
BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Vendor

EKC ENTERPRISES

CLEARY CONSULTANTS

CLEARY CONSULTANTS

INDIEFLIX GROUP

ADROIT ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES
IT MANAGEMENT

IT MANAGEMENT

IT MANAGEMENT

IT MANAGEMENT
ORION SECURITY

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA FIRE
PROTECTION SERVICES

TRANSCRIBING MARINERS

DAN ST. ROMAIN EDUCATIONAL
CONSULTING

Amount
$17,294.00

$7,600.00

$28,200.00

$4,150.00

$3,376.00
$13,660.00

$32,121.00
$22,576.76

$17,644.30
$3,906.00

$1,410.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Contract Start Contract End

4/5/2021

4/9/2021

4/9/2021

4/13/2021

4/15/2021
4/16/2021

4/16/2021

4/16/2021

4/16/2021
4/20/2021

3/29/2021

3/29/2021

5/5/2021

5/1/2021

5/31/2021

4/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021
8/31/2021

8/31/2021

8/31/2021

8/31/2021
6/30/2021

4/30/2021

6/30/2021

5/5/2021

Description

PARADISE VALLEY MULTI USE AUDIO
PROJECT

NORDSTROM ADMIN-ENVIRONMENT SOIL
SCREEN STUDY

BRITTON STUDENT UNION/ADMIN-
GEOTECHNICAL AND GEOHAZARD
INVESTIGATION AND ENVIRONMENT SOIL
SCREENING

FILM BASED EDUCATION PROGRAMS
ADDRESSING SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL
LEARNING FOR SECONDARY SITES

TRANSPORTATION FOR ONE STUDENT TO
LIVE OAK HIGH SCHOOL

WIRELESS ACCESS REMOVAL

WIRELESS ACCESS INSTALLATION
CENTRAL

WIRELESS ACCESS INSTALLATION
DISTRICT OFFICE

WIRELESS ACCESS INSTALLATION ADULT
SCHOOL

LOS PASEOS SECURITY PATROL
NORDSTROM ADMIN-PERFORM HYDRANT
FLOW TEST

AMENDMENT TO ADD ADDITIONAL PAGES
OF BRAILLE TRANSCRIPTION TO CURRENT
CONTRACT

VIRTUAL PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
FOR LOS PASEOS STAFF ON LITERATURE,
LANGUAGE AND LIFE SKILLS

April 2021

Occurrence
ONE TIME

ONE TIME

ONE TIME

ONE TIME

ONE TIME
ONE TIME

ONE TIME
ONE TIME

ONE TIME
ONE TIME

ONE TIME

ONE TIME

ONE TIME



